Luftpistole / Oberliga Nord / 7. Wettkampftag

SV Kerspenhausen
Brandau, Daniel
Wiegand, Sarah
Batz, Heiko
Gutberlet, Georg
Mannschaftsergebnis

SV Verna Allendorf
Vonholdt, Christian
Lotz, Sebastian
Kurzrock, Patrick
Dick, Peter
Mannschaftsergebnis

SGi 1924 Melsungen
Busch, Dieter
Storm, Julia
Nadler, Matthias
Forst, Manfred

Mannschaftsergebnis

369
365
358
341
1433

363
339
360
343
1405

362
351
348
331
1392

1:4
0:1
0:1
0:1
1:0
0:1

0:5
0:1
0:1
0:1
0:1
0:1

2:3
0:1
1:0
1:0
0:1
0:1

386
369
363
333
1451

373
363
363
365

1464

369
335
345
352
1401

SV 1967 Leimsfeld
Hucke, Thomas
Hucke, Erik

Siemon, Nils

Huber, Emily
Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Blankenheim
Raabe, Martin

Ziehn, Stefan

Sitte, Jessica
Bingemann, Christian
Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Motzfeld
Baumgarten, Oliver
Eiche, Marco

Jager, Helmut

Wolf, Udo

Mannschaftsergebnis
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